KRAUSMANN

P OWEHR

T OOLS

2
o

WN =200V NdoOUN~AWN=O0OOOKONOUHWN-=

W wwwwWNNDNDNDDNDN
A WN-—-OWOOXNO U &~

ww www
O 00 N oy wn

N
o

ha

oo uuuiuuuununuupbdpdDDdDDDDNDMBDMLDPDN
0OV oONOUUDNMNWN-—~OODLVONOOULLD WN

a0 OO OO
oOoulh WwnN

NN NNNNNNNSNNOoOo o
Nouph, WN—= O VWO

NMIZTOAETO NEPIZTPO®IKO SDS-MAX 2-15) 1500W
ROTARY HAMMER SDS-MAX 2-15J 1500W

NEPIFPA®H

Dust Cap

Ring spring 25

Washer 28x48x3
Spring 28.5x20%1.5
Washer 28.1x33x1.5
Steel ball holder
Spring 35x5752

Spring support

Socket head cap screw M5x25-8.8
Spring washer 5

Flat washer 5

Cylinder case

Oil seal 51x35x6
Washer 45x55x1

Ring spring 32.5x2
Bearing 6907RS-FD
Distance ring 55x40x4
Washer 45x55x1
Rubber ring 55x47x7
Washer 45x55x1
Circlip for hole 55

Stop spring 55x35x2
Stop ring

Roundwire snap rings for hole 59x1.6
Steel column 8x19.25
Drill sleeve

O ring 23.8x2.1

O ring 15x2

Impact bar

Steel ball 10.5

Flat key 3x3x18
Cylinder

Spring 37x68%2.5
Clutch

Roundwire snap rings for shaft 33.5x1.5
Bevel gear wheel
Striker

O ring 21.8x3.1

Piston pin 8x26.8
Piston

Needle roller bearing HK10x16x12
Connecting rod

Circlip for hole 50

Oil bearing 34x50%10
Inside cover

Outside cover

“+"” pan head screw M4x14
Spring washer 4

Flat washer 4

O ring (43x)39x2

Crank shaft

Gearbox

Spring ®1.8x®16x42
Washer

Bolt M10x61

Bearing 6003RZ-C&U
Circlip for hole 35

Flat key 4x12

First gear

Circlip for shaft 15
Needle roller bearing HK1210
Bevel pinion

Flat key 3x10

Bearing 6002RZ-C&U
Washer ®20x®14x0.5
Gear pressing plate
Second gear

Steel ball 5.5

Spring ®1.1x®5.8x13.2
Gear holder

Nut

Bearing 627RZ-C&U
Gasket ring

Gearbox cover

Flat washer 5

Spring washer 5

Socket head cap screw M5x25-8.8

M

No.

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

9970

NEPIrPA®H

Bearing 6001RZ-C&U

Rotor

Bearing 608RZ-C&U

Wind deflector

"+"pan head tapping screw ST5x65
Lock washer 5

Stator

Motor casing

Socket head cap screw

and washer assembly M5x45
Socket head cap screw

and washer assembly M5x65
Brush carrier

Brush box

Rubber column 5x6

Brush

Tail cover

"+"pan head tapping screw ST4.2x16
Release button

Spring ®0.6x®d5.5%25

Mode selector switch (drill stop)
O ring 11x2

Rotating shaft

Circlip for hole 18

Flat washer 5

Spring washer 5

"+" pan head screw M5x16

"+" pan head screw M4x14
Spring washer 4

Flat washer 4

Left side cover

Right side cover

"+" pan head tapping screw ST4.2x16
Flat washer 4

Spring washer 4

"+" pan head screw M4x14
Right rear cover

"+" pan head tapping screw ST4x16
"+" pan head screw M4x14
Spring washer 4

Flat washer 4

Absorber boot

Left rear cover

Speed controller

Flat washer 4

Spring washer 4

"+"pan head screw M4x14
Socket head cap screw M6x50
Flat washer 6

Left handle

Capacitance 0.33

Switch

"+"pan head tapping screw ST4x16
Right handle

Self-locking nut M6

"+"pan head tapping screw ST4x16
Indicator light pressing plate
Indicator light cap

Indicator light

Indicator light cover

"+"pan head tapping screw ST4.2x16
Cable pressing plate

Cable sheath

Supply cord HO7RN-F2x1.0-2.3
Square head screw M8x55
Hoop pressing plate

Hoop

Clamp screw

Bracket

Hex.nut M6

Self-locking nut M6

Assistant handle

Depth gauge 6x300

O ring 67

N

e e N T N I Y 'S [\ Uk NN RE NS NG [N NS ' J P N N Y Y G Ny i Ny N5 TN N TN NG TR NG N N N N (N S g N I N e G G N = S =y G RN G RN RN S}

M



